Kent Cross Country League Results - Somerhill School, Tonbridge 23/10/2021

U13 Boys Current Lead Performance

Pos AthNo AthleteName

1

© O NO OB WN

41

82
190
182
137
110
97
146
90
147
189
139
119
148
113
115
95
99
100
101
157
176
183
105
125
111
187
93
128
149
83
94
185
98
129
102
126
89
130
172
107
1305
123
92
186
86
1308
103
138
173
179
104
177

Lucas Elmqyvist
Luke Draper
James Petrie
Owen Tucker
Daniel Francis
Joshua Wellings
Epheson Berhe
James Shaw
Joe Breeze
Harry Wrigley
Alfred Everitt
George Turner
Sid Breeze
Chidubem Ugoiji
George Hicks
Aniket lyengar
Connor Lynch
Alastair McTeer
Arthur Munt
Oliver Clark
Thomas George
Ewan Prendergast
Miles Jones
Alex Anderson
Charles Graham
Benjamin Thomas
Oliver Cook
Sam Fowler
Rocco Harris
Isaac Evans
Oliver Hill
George Stevens
Harry Cooper
Louie Gear
Louis Sanders
Sebastian Charilaou
Joseph Scanes
Freddie Gibson
William Bachelor
Oakley Andrews
Jonson Foster
Nate Thomson
Alfie Whitelock
Nico Swainson
Joseph Hill
Campbell South
Otto Balaam
Oliver Darcy
Edward Byfield
Harry Lawrence
William Day
Henry Hollobon

Club
B&B
WTri
TON
M&M
DART
CAM
S-F
B&B
S-F
TON
PADD
GTRI
S-F
DART
GTRI
CAM
CPA
CPA
CPA
JUDD
TON
TON
CPTRI
M&M
DART
TON
CAM
M&M
SWA
B&B
CAM
TON
CPA
M&M
CPA
M&M
B&B
M&M
TON
DART
IEK
IEK
B&B
TON
B&B
JUDD
CPTRI
MTRI
TON
TON
CPTRI
TON

Mt 1

1
3
2
5
6
8

10
12
13
19
18
17
23
24
25
26
29
33
32
35
34
36
39
43
42
45
44
50
52
49
51
56
53
60
58
63

4

11
14
15

16

20

Mt2 Mt3 Mt4

14

15

19

20

21

Total
2(2)
6(2)

T Time
0:22:01
0:22:37
0:22:43
0:23:05
0:23:09
0:23:39
0:23:51
0:24:01
0:24:08
0:24:27
0:24:41
0:24:43
0:24:44
0:25:12
0:25:16
0:25:21
0:25:33
0:26:04
0:26:10
0:26:21
0:26:33
0:26:41
0:27:24
0:27:28
0:27:30
0:27:55
0:27:50
0:28:37
0:28:37
0:28:43
0:28:55
0:29:39
0:29:16
0:29:48
0:29:57
0:31:16
0:10:24
0:12:01
0:10:58
0:12:05
0:11:09
0:12:34
0:12:42
0:11:34
0:12:49
0:11:39
0:12:52
0:12:56
0:11:50
0:11:51
0:12:58
0:11:55



53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91

88
174
162
106

77
168
178
145
180

80
135
184
124
164
163
158
109
114

87

1309
120
170
140
166
181
151
150
159
165
121
156
171
131
122
175
141
142
144

78

Benjamin O'Grady
Camden Ganson
Max Hood
Jacob Siepmann
Isaac Wood
Arthur Patten
Louis Ib

Lucien Hayes
Oliver Lester
Samuel Barlow
Reuben Sarakbi
Jamie Rogers
Jake Alford

Beniji Knott
Peter lves
Oscar Cowling
Ryan Dwight
Ben Coghill
Liam Hough
Harry Shaw
Rory Tynan

Stas Tomalka
William Hirst
Joshua Miranda
Ethan Moore
Jack Norris
Noah Jennings
Peter Fitzmaurice
Luke Lu

Gilbert Scott
Alex Carter

Joe Vasques-Hill
Luca Gratwick
Dion Smith
Amogh Gautam
Ted Ainsworth

Henrik Elphick-Mutru

George Fricker
George Ansell

B&B
TON
JUDD
CPTRI
ASH
JUDD
TON
SEV
TON
B&B
M&M
TON
M&M
JUDD
JUDD
JUDD
DART
GTRI
B&B
TON
GTRI
JUDD
PADD
JUDD
TON
SWA
SWA
JUDD
JUDD
IEK
JUDD
JUDD
M&M
IEK
TON
SEV
SEV
SEV
BEX

21
22

27
28

30
31

37

38
40
41

46

47

48

54

55

57

59

61

62
64
65
66

24
27

29
30

33
34
37

38

42

45

48

51
54

58

59
60

61

21(1)
22(1)
24(1)
27(1)
27(1)
28(1)
29(1)
30(1)
30(1)
31(1)
33(1)
34(1)
37(1)
37(1)
38(1)
38(1)
40(1)
41(1)
42(1)
45(1)
46(1)
47(1)
48(1)
48(1)
51(1)
54(1)
54(1)
55(1)
57(1)
58(1)
59(1)
59(1)
60(1)
61(1)
61(1)
62(1)
64(1)
65(1)
66(1)

0:13:02
0:13:04
0:12:01
0:12:06
0:13:27
0:13:27
0:12:10
0:12:11
0:13:34
0:13:44
0:12:19
0:12:20
0:12:46
0:14:14
0:12:53
0:14:16
0:14:28
0:14:29
0:13:06
0:13:22
0:14:46
0:14:48
0:13:40
0:14:57
0:13:56
0:14:01
0:15:30
0:15:41
0:15:43
0:14:23
0:15:43
0:16:22
0:20:59
0:15:58
0:21:33
0:16:50
0:18:10
0:18:54
0:19:35



